
Contact Group Name: District Interoperability Governance Board (DIGB) Chair Contacts 

 

Members:   

 

(D1) BEN WOLFINGER      bwolfinger@kcgov.us 

(D3) Carmen Boeger  boegerc@cityofnampa.us 

(D5) Daniel L. Hall  dhall@ci.jerome.id.us 

(D5) David G. Gates         dgates@pocatello.us 

(D2) Jerry Zumalt  jzumalt@idahocounty.org 

(D6) Mike Miller  mmiller@co.jefferson.id.us 

(D4) Robin Stellers           rstellers@co.blaine.id.us 

(D6) Sam Hulse                shulse@co.bonneville.id.us 
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